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Novembor 24 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 30,604.35 30,160.65 1.47 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,802.15 1,782.60 1.10 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 880.47 854.76 3.01%
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,977.28 1,921.57 2.90 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 1,109.36 1,080.09 2711 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
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Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors

Constituent

Index Contribution

SHOP 96.17
ABX 56.18
CLS 53.85
AEM 33.13
K 20.75
FNV 18.01
CCO 17.85
WPM 16.28
TD 13.38
CSuU 12.93

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector # of Index
Constituents
Materials 50
Information 9
Technology
Financials 24
Energy 37
Consumer 9
Discretionary
Utilities 14
Health Care 4
Real Estate 19
Communication 5
Services
Industrials 29
Consumer Staples 11
S&P/TSX Composite 211

Index

Constituent Index Contribution

ENB
CNR
CNQ
ATD
WCN
L

T
TRI
SLF
MRU

Weight

16.96 %
10.14 %
32.49 %
15.55 %

3.30 %
3.59 %
0.26 %
1.54 %
2.05%
10.68 %
3.43 %
100.00 %,

Market Cap
($B)
$741.79

$443.59
$1,420.96
$680.29
$144.27
$157.15
$11.57
$67.36
$89.56
$467.29

$149.94
$4,373.78

Index
Contribution
262.17

164.02
50.72

13.95

Constituent

CLS
FVI
ARIS
EFR
OLA
AG
BTO
IMG
ABX
AYA

Return

14.95%
10.44%
10.36%

9.66 %
9.07%
8.88%
8.70%
8.60%
8.54%
8.53%

Constituent

CNR
MFI

T
EMP.A
FSV
TFII
TRI
MRU

L

WFG

Return

-2.31%
-2.23%
-2.08%
-2.05%
-2.02%
-1.92%
-1.88%
-1.85%
-1.81%
-1.74%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 683,269,022 Daily Volume 337,798,382
Daily Value $28,787,888,889 Daily Value $13,455,658,258
Daily Trades 1,282,987 Average Trade Size 503
Daily Symbols Traded 2,342 % TSX Volume 49.44 %
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
IAU
T
ABX
CVE
ENB
Cs
MFC
SuU
ARX
K
BLDP
USA
BTO
IVN
D
PPL
ASM
BNS
BITF

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
XU
HND
QQD
MSTE
NVDA
GDXD
ZEB
XEG
TSLA
DLR

TSX Volume

25,912,113
20,127,795
15,782,782
14,696,812
14,371,833
13,699,178
12,602,055
12,449,342
11,724,580
10,860,464
8,701,144
8,651,539
8,130,307
8,051,632
7,502,702
7,345,501
7,073,302
6,908,761
6,808,731
6,334,829

$1,475,001,842

Market Volume
3,041,412
2,334,508
1,507,934
1,500,245
1,498,553
1,438,723
1,349,217
1,150,673
1,001,710

962,541

TSX Value

$1,204,640,008
$28,769,706
$289,735,125
$817,194,693
$362,156,700
$915,391,977
$148,062,830
$610,999,330
$730,920,736
$275,106,446
$317,445,601
$32,735,836
$44,924,658
$46,388,297
$97,243,448
$856,536,540
$377,926,653
$45,151,521
$639,954,064
$23,893,744

53,258,145

121,916

Market Value
$137,557,533
$15,179,883
$10,426,812
$8,439,044
$61,542,010
$5,911,082
$73,510,649
$22,643,379
$36,756,214
$13,874,472

32B
28B
24B
20B
16B
12B

4B
0B

TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

RY
CNQ
ENB
TD
ABX
SuU
SHOP
BNS
MFC
AEM
CM
CSuU
CNR
SLF
NA
BMO
CLS
CP
PPL
BAM

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
NVDA
VFV
TSLA
XGD
HXT
GOOG
XEQT
GDXU

TSX Volume

5,735,054
25,912,113
13,699,178

7,345,501
14,696,812
11,724,580

2,949,112

6,808,731
12,449,342

2,589,824

5,051,459

166,656

4,160,759

5,413,931

2,719,416

2,448,939

941,152

4,142,912

7,073,302

5,073,964

Market Volume
3,041,412
1,349,217
1,498,553

232,769
1,001,710
743,162
399,904
604,974
642,999
261,582

TSX Value

$1,212,875,967
$1,204,640,008
$915,391,977
$856,536,540
$817,194,693
$730,920,736
$642,829,346
$639,954,064
$610,999,330
$606,318,850
$599,278,549
$562,602,115
$534,231,178
$451,355,385
$444,815,553
$422,051,013
$416,135,012
$408,901,553
$377,926,653
$363,185,944

$12,099
437

1,308

Market Value
$137,557,533
$73,510,649
$61,542,010
$38,938,717
$36,756,214
$34,768,158
$31,976,929
$31,005,861
$25,319,272
$24,151,820



Block Trades Non Block Trades

5,781 1,277,206
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 85,285,900 CNQ 21,101,500
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 56,635,900 IAU 17,100,400
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 49,068,400 ENB 10,935,200
TD SECURITIES INC. 40,246,700 SuU 9,417,900
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 32,501,500 ABX 9,203,300
Daily Volume 218,396,067 Daily Volume 120,628,340
Daily Value $178,406,693 Daily Value $100,603,220

Daily Trades 76,009 Average Trade Size 3,091
Daily Symbols Traded 1,158 % TSXV Volume 55.23%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
400M 4000 0.40B 3.2K
350M 3500 0.35B 2.8K
300M 3000 0.30B 2.4K
250M 2500 0.25B 2.0K
200M 2000 0.20B i i ‘ | | ‘ i 1.6K
150M 1500 0.158 1.2K
100M 1000 0.10B 0.8K
50M 500 0.05B 0.4K
e e g 8 % 8 & 8 8 R
‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
TRBR 12,501,236 $19,509,217 TRBR 12,501,236 $19,509,217
ABI 10,831,995 $931,722 PNG 2,868,283 $14,863,127
CSTR 10,065,076 $100,576 TOI 88,657 $11,191,756
CGNT 4,320,008 $1,173,571 HIVE 1,972,631 $8,649,531
BSK 4,054,937 $155,941 ARTG 231,769 $8,200,468
SPC 3,749,943 $208,074 KSM 411,974 $4,385,018
CNC 3,016,926 $3,497,121 CNC 3,016,926 $3,497,121
FUU 2,973,354 $387,868 LMN 122,561 $3,318,894
PNG 2,868,283 $14,863,127 QNC 1,125,126 $3,075,736
GSVR 2,821,985 $1,116,031 HSTR 1,236,548 $2,776,114
DBG 2,523,706 $2,563,248 DBG 2,523,706 $2,563,248
TUK 2,353,030 $105,836 ELE 141,645 $2,548,110
HIVE 1,972,631 $8,649,531 ALDE 867,400 $2,506,717
AAZ 1,897,061 $37,808 GPH 1,509,978 $2,457,229
RKR 1,793,000 $50,290 UCu 395,549 $2,373,017
TLT 1,698,743 $271,191 SGD 158,436 $2,199,261
WRLG 1,571,257 $1,363,968 ATX 814,468 $1,903,074
SIC 1,533,937 $288,658 ITR 385,548 $1,644,013
GPH 1,509,978 $2,457,229 NFG 512,721 $1,578,899
WwCu 1,495,000 $14,950 SCz 762,284 $1,455,636

Volume 46,968,150 Daily Trades 182,584

Value 1,642,479,018 Daily Symbols Traded 1,796



